
Parameter

± 0.05nm

ITU 150GHz Grid 

Center Wavelength Accuracy

All values referenced are without connector.

50dB

Polarization Dependent Loss

≤ 0.60dB

-5 to +65°C 

Return Loss 

Polarization Mode Dispersion

Directivity

Insertion Loss (Max.) ≤ 6.0dB

≥ 30dB 

Channel Isolation (Adjacent)

≤ 0.50ps

Note: Tap, OTDR and upgrade ports are available upon request.

Optical Power

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

Package Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)
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FEATURES 

APPLICATION

PERFORMANCE  SPECIFICATIONS

16 and 32 channel 150GHz AAWG 
for Coherent Telecommunications

Mux/Demux

Number of Channels

≥ 13dB 

≤ 1.5dB

≤ 250mW

-40 to +85°C

Minimum Channel Spacing

D1=120x70x11 (Ribbon with fanout fibers)

40dB

≥ 0.48nm

16, 32

Channel Uniformity

≤ 0.50dB

L2=Double LGX Box

R1=19” Rack (1RU)

150GHz

Channel Passband (@-0.5dB bandwidth) 

Channel Ripple

Channel Isolation (Non-adjacent)

ACP’s Athermal AWG (AAWG) product takes silica-on-silicon planar technology and it is built with high 

performance and reliability, which can be used in general DWDM systems. Based on the athermal design 

and packing, it is totally passive product which does not require any electrical power or temperature 

control. For 100G AAWG Mux/Demux, it supports up to 48-CH based on a single chipset with Gaussian or 

Flattop profile as an option. 

All AC Photonics' products are Telcordia qualification tested.

Low Insertion Loss 

MUX and DEMUX Configuration

High Channel Isolation 

Wide Pass Band 

Flattop or Gaussian Profile

High Stability and Reliability

DWDM Network 

Telecommunication 

Access Network

 

H=96x78x16 case (32 Ch)

Channel Wavelength
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16 and 32 channel 150GHz AAWG for Coherent Telecommunications

MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
H package:

19” Rack (Unit: mm)



�������	���	
���
������	��������������������������������������������������������������
������	����

ORDERING INFORMATION

16 and 32 channel 150GHz AAWG for Coherent Telecommunications

Channel Pigtail Style
Fiber 
Length**

Out

M=Mux

Fiber Type*Package

6 = LC/UPC

5 = ST 

4 = SC/PC

3 = SC/APC

2 = FC/PC

1 = FC/APC

0 = None

05=0.5m 

7 = LC/APC

ConnectorConfiguration 1st ITU Channel 

10=1.0m  

AAWG

R1=19”1RU

None=LGX 

& 1RU  Package

loose tube

2=900um

1=Bare fiber

20=2.0m

Type

7=Ribbon

CHANNEL CONFIGURATIONS

A=Fiber MPO 

        (Male) 

B=Fiber MPO

       (Female)

H=H  Package 

.

.

.

C22=1559.79nm

C21=1560.61nm 

.

.

.

C59=1530.33nm

3=ClearCurve  

      ZBL(G.657.B3) 

2=SMF-28 Ultra 

(G.657.A1)D=Demux

Number of 

32=32 channels

16=16 channels

Spacing
Channel In

Connector

6 = LC/UPC

5 = ST 

4 = SC/PC

3 = SC/APC

2 = FC/PC

1 = FC/APC

0 = None

7 = LC/APC

A=Fiber MPO 

        (Male) 

B=Fiber MPO

       (Female)

*1=SMF-28(G.652) is available  upon request.

F=Flat top

L2=Double LGX 

None=LGX 

& 1RU  Package

** Other length is available upon request, However, 900μm loose tube is only up to 2m. 

D1=D1 package 

RELATED PRODUCTS

100GHz AAWG
DWDM__Mux / Demux

15=150GHz

https://acphotonics.com/products/dwdm_/awg/100ghz-aawg
https://acphotonics.com/products/dwdm_/Mux-Demux
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16 and 32 channel 150GHz AAWG for Coherent Telecommunications

ITU TABLE


